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SLIP WAITING LIST

  DATE NAME PARTNER

1 03-18-08 Connolly SLIP WAIT

2 03-15-10 Breckenridge SLIP WAIT

3 08-01-10 Johnston, B SLIP WAIT & slip share: Johnston

4 05-08-13 Kerwin  SLIP WAIT

5 07-28-13 Gibbons BUOY & slip share: Jones

6 02-03-13 Kenessey BUOY 

7 03-01-14 Moran SLIP WAIT & slip share: McConnell

8 04-21-14 Heaton BUOY

9 04-25-14 Read BUOY

10 11-02-14 Myers Lorenzi / Zimmermann

11 12-05-14 Irussi  

12 04-13-15 Traut  

13 08-01-15 Zimmermann Lorenzi/Myers

14 09-01-15 Birk  Peterson

15 09-01-15 Guagliardo  

16 06-03-16 Garrells Wojcik

17 11-05-17 Scheffler Green

18 06-16-18 Mandli Moritz

19 04-26-19 Crowley  

20 05-22-19 Nasbasny  

21 08-02-19 Coderre  

22 07-28-20 Keppler  

23 12-16-20 Brown  

24 05-03-21 Egan  

25 06-03-21 Tanking 2  homend

26 09-20-21 Kokodynski  

27 04-20-22 Hackett  

28 04-01-23 Silver  

29 08-16-23 Lech  

30 10-20-23 Lites  

31 12-08-23 Palmer  

32 04-28-24 Johnson, D & N 2  homend

33 09-25-24 Klein

34 2-27-25 Daniel /Boemi

25 need date Hackett 2  homend

26 06-01-25 Heinz

27 09-05-25 Haberkorn
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RAMP WAITING LIST

  DATE NAME PARTNER

1 08-22-00 Gold  

2 05-25-05 Wojcik  

3 03-18-08 Connolly  

4 06-11-09 Tanking  

5 03-15-10 Breckenridge  

6 06-23-10 Martin  

7 06-26-10 Nickols  

8 07-10-10 Thompson  

9 05-08-13 Kerwin  

10 07-28-13 Gibbons  

11 02-03-13 Kenessey Johnston, B

12 04-21-14 Heaton

13 04-25-14 Read Reuter

14 11-02-14 Myers  

15 12-05-14 Irussi  

16 08-01-15 Zimmermann  

17 09-01-15 Birk Peterson

18 08-22-00 Mortiz  

19 11-05-17 Scheffler Green

20 04-26-19 Crowley  

21 05-22-19 Nabasny  

22 08-02-19 Coderre  

23 07-28-20 Keppler  

24 12-16-20 Brown  

25 05-03-21 Egan  

26 06-03-21 Tanking 2nd Home

27 09-20-21 Kokodynski  

28 04-20-22 Hackett  

29 04-01-23 Silver  

30 08-16-23 Lech  

31 10-20-23 Lites  

32 12-08-23 Palmer  

33 04-28-24 Johnston, D & N 2nd Home

34 09-25-24 Klein

35 02-27-25 Daniel/Boemi

36 NEED Date Hackett 2  Homend

37 06-01-25 Heinz

38 09-05-25 Haberkorn
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